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Round1

SPD

Round2

SPD

1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3989.2 100.00 3989.2 998.6 1000.0 990.6 1000.0

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 3947.4 98.95 3947.4 994.3 1000.0 953.1 1000.0

3 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3774.9 94.63 3774.9 997.1 777.8 1000.0 1000.0

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3758.1 94.21 3758.1 992.8 947.4 870.5 947.4

5 浅野 康治, Asano K 3756.3 94.16 3756.3 991.4 947.4 928.6 888.9

6 新井 聡, Arai S 3706.1 92.90 3706.1 991.2 888.9 881.6 944.4

7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 3700.3 92.76 3700.3 1000.0 842.1 858.2 1000.0

8 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3693.0 92.57 3693.0 877.0 947.4 868.6 1000.0

9 大高 均, Ootaka H 3640.5 91.26 3640.5 1000.0 944.4 883.6 812.5

10 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3572.4 89.55 3572.4 1000.0 842.1 841.4 888.9

11 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 3554.8 89.11 3554.8 991.4 700.0 863.4 1000.0

12 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3539.2 88.72 3539.2 981.4 722.2 835.6 1000.0

13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 3528.1 88.44 3528.1 994.3 1000.0 867.1 666.7

14 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 3465.8 86.88 3465.8 818.2 1000.0 700.2 947.4

15 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3455.9 86.63 3455.9 799.7 1000.0 656.2 1000.0

16 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 3451.5 86.52 3451.5 894.7 944.4 612.4 1000.0

17 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3304.0 82.82 3304.0 829.7 850.0 824.3 800.0

18 荒井 宏政, Arai H 3265.7 81.86 3265.7 991.4 700.0 685.4 888.9

19 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 3223.8 80.81 3223.8 992.9 777.8 853.1 600.0

20 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3214.9 80.59 3214.9 1000.0 736.8 589.2 888.9

21 加藤 健, Kato T 3176.7 79.63 3176.7 1000.0 684.2 742.5 750.0

22 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3085.9 77.36 3085.9 992.8 894.7 Pnty300
698.4 800.0 300

23 生田目郁生, Namatame 2895.7 72.59 2895.7 700.3 888.9 656.5 650.0

24 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 2742.2 68.74 2742.2 761.1 600.0 603.3 777.8
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25 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2508.8 62.89 2508.8 1000.0 666.7 0.0 842.1
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 1
グループ 1

=1 18 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 9:54 90 684.0 1000.0 1

=1 21 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 5 10:11 95 684.0 1000.0 1

3 13 新井 聡, Arai S 3 9:38 100 678.0 991.2 1

4 4 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 8:37 95 612.0 894.7 1

5 8 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 7:59 0 479.0 700.3 1

グループ 2
1 16 加藤 健, Kato T 4 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 25 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 5 10:03 100 697.0 997.1 1

3 10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 10:00 95 695.0 994.3 1

4 12 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 10:01 95 694.0 992.8 1

5 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 10:02 95 693.0 991.4 1

グループ 3
1 24 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 1

3 9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 9:33 40 613.0 877.0 1

4 11 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 8:09 70 559.0 799.7 1

5 20 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 4 7:12 100 532.0 761.1 1

グループ 4
1 23 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

2 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:56 100 696.0 994.3 1

3 17 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 10:00 95 695.0 992.9 1

4 7 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 9:59 95 694.0 991.4 1

5 14 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 10:03 90 687.0 981.4 1

グループ 5
1 19 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 9:58 95 693.0 1000.0 1

2 5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 9:57 95 692.0 998.6 1

3 15 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 9:58 90 688.0 992.8 1

4 22 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 5 7:55 100 575.0 829.7 1

5 6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 7:47 100 567.0 818.2 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 18 18 1000.0 1

2 24 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 17 17 944.4 1

=3 8 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 16 16 888.9 1

=3 13 新井 聡, Arai S 3 16 16 888.9 1

5 18 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 12 12 666.7 1

グループ 2
1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 19 19 1000.0 1

=2 9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 18 18 947.4 1

=2 12 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 18 18 947.4 1

4 19 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 16 16 842.1 1

5 23 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 14 14 736.8 1

グループ 3
1 6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 18 18 1000.0 1

2 4 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 17 17 944.4 1

=3 25 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 5 14 14 777.8 1

=3 17 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 14 14 777.8 1

5 14 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 13 13 722.2 1

グループ 4
1 10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 19 19 1000.0 1

2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 18 18 947.4 1

3 15 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 17 17 894.7 1

4 21 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 5 16 16 842.1 1

5 16 加藤 健, Kato T 4 13 13 684.2 1

グループ 5
1 11 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 20 20 1000.0 1

2 22 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 5 17 17 850.0 1

=3 7 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 14 14 700.0 1

=3 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 14 14 700.0 1

5 20 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 4 12 12 600.0 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 25 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 5 15.86 15.86 1000.0 1

2 5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 16.01 16.01 990.6 1

3 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 16.64 16.64 953.1 1

4 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 17.08 17.08 928.6 1

5 24 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 17.95 17.95 883.6 1

6 13 新井 聡, Arai S 3 17.99 17.99 881.6 1

7 12 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 18.22 18.22 870.5 1

8 9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 18.26 18.26 868.6 1

9 10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 18.29 18.29 867.1 1

10 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 18.37 18.37 863.4 1

11 21 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 5 18.48 18.48 858.2 1

12 17 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 18.59 18.59 853.1 1

13 19 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 18.85 18.85 841.4 1

14 14 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 18.98 18.98 835.6 1

15 22 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 5 19.24 19.24 824.3 1

16 16 加藤 健, Kato T 4 21.36 21.36 742.5 1

17 6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 22.65 22.65 700.2 1

18 15 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 22.71 22.71 698.4 300 1

19 7 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 23.14 23.14 685.4 1

20 8 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 24.16 24.16 656.5 1

21 11 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 24.17 24.17 656.2 1

22 4 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 25.90 25.90 612.4 1

23 20 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 4 26.29 26.29 603.3 1

24 23 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 26.92 26.92 589.2 1

25 18 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 2
グループ 1

=1 11 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 16 16 1000.0 2

=1 9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 16 16 1000.0 2

=1 4 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 16 16 1000.0 2

4 24 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 13 13 812.5 2

5 16 加藤 健, Kato T 4 12 12 750.0 2

グループ 2
=1 14 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 18 18 1000.0 2

=1 5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 18 18 1000.0 2

3 23 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 16 16 888.9 2

4 20 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 4 14 14 777.8 2

5 10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 12 12 666.7 2

グループ 3
1 25 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 5 18 18 1000.0 2

2 13 新井 聡, Arai S 3 17 17 944.4 2

=3 7 荒井 宏政, Arai H 2 16 16 888.9 2

=3 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 16 16 888.9 2

=3 19 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 16 16 888.9 2

グループ 4
1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 20 20 1000.0 2

=2 15 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 16 16 800.0 2

=2 22 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 5 16 16 800.0 2

4 8 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 13 13 650.0 2

5 17 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 12 12 600.0 2

グループ 5
=1 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 19 19 1000.0 2

=1 21 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 5 19 19 1000.0 2

=3 12 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 18 18 947.4 2

=3 6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 18 18 947.4 2

5 18 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 16 16 842.1 2
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